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	Name
	Voting Status
	Term
	Contact Info
	Committee Role

	Kathleen Bove, Ph.D.
	Voting
	Indefinite
	X 65657

Kathleen.bove@med.va.gov
	Chair, SRS&B Liaison

	Robert Levin, Ph.D.
	Voting
	2/28/03-2/27/06
	518-445-7306

levinr@mail.acp.edu
	Vice-Chair, Scientist

	Adrienne Frank, Ph.D.
	Voting
	7/22/03-7/21/06
	X 65772

Adrienne.frank@med.va.gov
	Scientist

	Halyna Korhun, MLS
	Voting
	12/8/02-12/7/05
	X 66219

Halyna.korhun@med.va.gov
	Non-Scientist

	Sandra Osborne, RN, BSN
	Voting
	11/5/01-11/4/04
	X66041

Sandra.osborne@med.va.gov
	Non-Scientist

	Paul Bachorz


	Voting
	9/7/04-

9/6/07
	885-1513

Paulbach@nycap.rr.com

	Community Member

	Lesa Paulsen-Cortés, Pharm. D., R.Ph.
	Non-voting
	Ex-Officio
	X66618

Lesa.Cortes@med.va.gov 
	Research Compliance Officer

	William Stack, DVM
	Voting
	Ex-Officio
	315-488-3000

wstack@traknet.com
	Veterinarian Consultant

	Alexander Durant, BS
	Non-voting
	Ex-officio
	X 65660

Alexander.durant@med.va.gov
	Animal Facility Supervisor

	Donald Pasquale, M.D.
	Non-voting
	Ex-officio
	X 65622

Donald.pasquale@med.va.gov
	ACOS/R&D, R&D Liaison

	Christine Wood, MBA
	Non-voting
	Ex-officio
	X65621

Christine.Wood@med.va.gov
	AO/R&D, R&D Liaison


Coordinator: April Kuryluk X 65623
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